5/18/2021 11:04
5/18/2021 11:16
5/18/2021 11:52
5/18/2021 12:23
5/18/2021 12:37
5/18/2021 14:18
5/18/2021 14:23
5/18/2021 14:21
5/18/2021 14:25
5/18/2021 14:27
5/18/2021 14:38
5/18/2021 14:41
5/18/2021 14:35
5/18/2021 14:44
5/18/2021 14:40
5/18/2021 14:43
5/18/2021 14:48
5/18/2021 14:52
5/18/2021 15:04
5/18/2021 15:02
5/18/2021 15:10
5/18/2021 15:19
5/18/2021 15:17
5/18/2021 15:28
5/18/2021 15:35
5/18/2021 15:40
5/18/2021 15:42
5/18/2021 15:44
5/18/2021 16:54
5/18/2021 19:06
5/18/2021 19:03
5/18/2021 19:19
5/18/2021 19:47
5/18/2021 20:44
5/18/2021 20:46
5/18/2021 20:42
5/18/2021 20:48
5/18/2021 20:51
5/18/2021 21:02
5/18/2021 21:11
5/18/2021 21:25
5/18/2021 21:36
5/18/2021 21:31

callsign
N755QS
EJAG41
N9O5LC
N7700
N626LA
UAL1538
SWA3369
S1Y415
SWA3870
DAL1753
EJA313
AAL2915
ENY4364
SWA4089
N602CV
SWA3683
NKS215
AAL2353
NKS1104
SWA2828
DAL1569
FFT1761
SWA3746
UAL2045
JBU1973
NKS341
DPJ375
UAL310
LN60U
EJA347
N80U
X0J351
LN16BG
AAL503
AAL1264
AAL2624
NKS204
MJS3452
AAL488
JBU225
NKS812
N225SC
UAL1213

ac_type
CL35
C68A
C560
CLe0
C68A
B739
B38M
CLe0
B738
B739
C680
A321
E170
B738
F900
B737
A320
B738
A320
B737
B739
A20N
B738
A320
A320
A320
L60
B738
Lie0
ES5P
ue60
CL35
C25B
A320
A320
A319
A320
FA50
B738
A320
A320
C25B
B739

registration
N755QS
N641QS
N905LC
N7700
N626LA
N69840
N8721)
N415JA
N8612K
N834DN
N313QS
N194UW
N286NN
N8611F
N602CV
N480WN
N637NK
N963AN
N643NK
N7730A
N817DN
N307FR
N8514F
N414UA
N535JB
N650NK
N375BW
N73256
N60LJ
N347QS
N8OLJ
N351VJ
N16BG
N114UW
N655AW
N12028
N615NK
N319CF
N858NN
N594JB
N636NK
N225SC
N66897

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S S S S S G GH Y S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



